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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Christian Hanson       M2024          1/3    5:18       17:02
2     Nathan Fontan          M1519         1/10    5:19       17:05
3     Kayden Hedrick         M1114          1/5    5:21       17:11
4     Jordan Reed            M2529          1/3    5:26       17:26
5     Mitchell Domangue      M1519         2/10    5:27       17:30
6     Josh Browning          M3034         1/10    5:28       17:33
7     Kevin McNeill          M2529          2/3    5:29       17:38
8     Troy Gonzales          M1519         3/10    5:31       17:45
9     Jack Moran             M1519         4/10    5:32       17:47
10    Christopher Vega       M2024          2/3    5:37       18:04
11    Jalen Matthews         M1519         5/10    5:44       18:26
12    Cameron Johnson        M1519         6/10    5:55       18:59
13    Angela Pequeno         F2529          1/8    6:07       19:40
14    Sophia Gagliano        F1114          1/4    6:14       20:03
15    Max Rousseau           M1519         7/10    6:25       20:37
16    Jeremy Thompson        M3539         1/10    6:30       20:52
17    Ian Fellows            M1519         8/10    6:30       20:53
18    Catherine Coldiron     F1519         1/12    6:30       20:53
19    Elijah Reeves          M1114          2/5    6:31       20:58
20    Steve Lee              M4044         1/13    6:32       21:00
21    Ross Doyle             M3539         2/10    6:44       21:39
22    Amber Byrd             F1519         2/12    6:44       21:40
23    Carlos Thillet         M3034         2/10    6:47       21:47
24    Joel Hill              M4044         2/13    6:48       21:52
25    Madisyn Acosta         F1519         3/12    6:56       22:17
26    Joey Carter            M6064          1/7    6:57       22:19
27    Geoffrey Masanet       M5054          1/7    7:09       23:00
28    Megan Misko            F4044         1/19    7:15       23:18
29    Brad Menard            M4044         3/13    7:15       23:19
30    Zoe Dunekack           F1519         4/12    7:20       23:34
31    Isabel Esteb           F1519         5/12    7:21       23:38
32    Joseph Bonura          M5559          1/8    7:21       23:38
33    Danielle Rankin        F2024          1/2    7:31       24:09
34    Damie Roberts          F4044         2/19    7:31       24:10
35    Anthony Pequeno        M3034         3/10    7:35       24:23
36    Bud Weiss              M6064          2/7    7:38       24:32
37    Renee Klein            F1519         6/12    7:38       24:33
38    Remy Lambert           M10UN          1/4    7:39       24:35
39    Logan Myers            M1114          3/5    7:41       24:41
40    Jasmine Martinez       F1519         7/12    7:41       24:43
41    Lucia Englehardt       F1114          2/4    7:42       24:44
42    John Horton            M4044         4/13    7:43       24:50
43    Melissa Favaloro       F3539         1/17    7:48       25:06
44    Arthur Nelson          M5559          2/8    7:49       25:07
45    Josh Pounds            M3539         3/10    7:49       25:08
46    Scott Cave             M4044         5/13    7:49       25:08
47    Lori Gaston            F4044         3/19    7:49       25:09
48    Ava Godwin             F10UN          1/2    7:51       25:13
49    Taylor Menard          F1519         8/12    7:51       25:15
50    Jennifer Firth         F2529          2/8    7:53       25:21
51    Mick Nunez             M5054          2/7    7:55       25:26
52    Melia Hooper           F1114          3/4    7:55       25:27
53    Jabarie Simon          M3034         4/10    7:56       25:30
54    Ben Elmore             M2529          3/3    8:06       26:01
55    Lili Fagan             F1519         9/12    8:06       26:03
56    Michelle Klein         F4044         4/19    8:06       26:03
57    Will Harkin            M5559          3/8    8:08       26:08
58    Morgan Nobile          F2024          2/2    8:18       26:41
59    Gordon Bailey          M2024          3/3    8:18       26:42
60    Ross Lambert           M3539         4/10    8:21       26:51
61    Jackson Creel          M10UN          2/4    8:29       27:15
62    Julianna Creel         F10UN          2/2    8:30       27:18
63    Mark Foret             M4549          1/7    8:37       27:43
64    Isaiah Smith           M5054          3/7    8:39       27:47
65    Bianca Vellon          F1519        10/12    8:41       27:55
66    Joseph Gagliano        M1114          4/5    8:42       27:57
67    Aundrea Braniff        F2529          3/8    8:48       28:19
68    Josh Dean              M3539         5/10    8:53       28:33
69    Courtney Haindel       F4044         5/19    8:55       28:40
70    Heidi Arthur           F5054         1/14    8:55       28:40
71    Atland Monconduit      M3034         5/10    8:57       28:45
72    Robert Dent Jr.        M3034         6/10    8:58       28:49
73    Michael Courouleau     M4044         6/13    8:59       28:54
74    Joanne Spencer         F4549         1/13    9:00       28:55
75    Jane Harkin            F5559          1/7    9:01       29:01
76    Kyle Fisher            M1519         9/10    9:03       29:06
77    Daphne Morrison        F5054         2/14    9:08       29:23
78    Mark Thompson          M5559          4/8    9:11       29:32
79    John Elmore            M3034         7/10    9:12       29:35
80    Victoria Key           F3034          1/8    9:23       30:09
81    Larry Kogon            M7074          1/1    9:23       30:10
82    Steven Hebert          M3539         6/10    9:23       30:10
83    Lauren Noel            F4044         6/19    9:24       30:12
84    Michael Barocco        M6064          3/7    9:28       30:26
85    Jessica Gorman         F3539         2/17    9:34       30:44
86    Alex Berry             F3539         3/17    9:34       30:46
87    Cameron Cardenas       M3539         7/10    9:35       30:48
88    Melissa Devore         F4549         2/13    9:37       30:55
89    Jenna Taylor           F4549         3/13    9:37       30:55
90    Nicole Santa Cruz      F4044         7/19    9:42       31:10
91    Carlos Vellon          M5054          4/7    9:44       31:17
92    Keith Klein            M4044         7/13    9:48       31:31
93    Jonathan Simeral       M3539         8/10    9:52       31:44
94    Sharina Eldridge       F3034          2/8    9:55       31:52
95    Paul Glahn             M6064          4/7    9:59       32:05
96    Renee Fisher           F4044         8/19   10:00       32:08
97    John Ligon Jr.         M4549          2/7   10:02       32:16
98    Michael Morris         M4549          3/7   10:03       32:19
99    Carolina Morris        F4549         4/13   10:04       32:22
100   Barky Graziano         F6569          1/3   10:10       32:41
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101   Suzette Martin         F4044         9/19   10:13       32:52
102   Faimon Roberts         M4549          4/7   10:14       32:55
103   Georgia Hurt           F3539         4/17   10:17       33:05
104   Nikki Dunaway          F4549         5/13   10:19       33:09
105   Jennifer Veazey        F4044        10/19   10:22       33:19
106   Jw Lobdell             M5054          5/7   10:24       33:26
107   Frankie Friloux        F3539         5/17   10:24       33:27
108   Abby Gagliano          F1519        11/12   10:27       33:34
109   Greg Gagliano          M4044         8/13   10:27       33:36
110   Robert Firth           M3034         8/10   10:27       33:36
111   Rachel Morgan          F4044        11/19   10:28       33:38
112   Robin Thompson         F3539         6/17   10:28       33:40
113   Christina Zurbuchen    F2529          4/8   10:32       33:53
114   Robert Shoultz         M5559          5/8   10:33       33:54
115   Bob Warren             M5559          6/8   10:35       34:00
116   Jamie Lamb             F4044        12/19   10:45       34:34
117   Ann Doescher           F5559          2/7   10:47       34:40
118   Stephen Barry          M5559          7/8   10:47       34:41
119   Chad Hidalgo           M4044         9/13   10:55       35:07
120   Dickie Longo           M8084          1/1   10:56       35:10
121   Sidney Hooper          F1519        12/12   10:57       35:12
122   John Ligon Sr.         M7579          1/1   10:58       35:14
123   Debra Breland          F5559          3/7   10:58       35:17
124   Lily Smith             F1114          4/4   10:59       35:17
125   Aaron Roberts          M1114          5/5   11:00       35:23
126   Andrea Braswell        F3539         7/17   11:02       35:28
127   Michele Richissin      F5559          4/7   11:10       35:55
128   Rachel Thomas          F3539         8/17   11:23       36:37
129   William Thomas         M3539         9/10   11:24       36:39
130   Miranda Ard            F2529          5/8   11:30       36:58
131   Audra Degan            F4549         6/13   11:38       37:25
132   Amanda Runge           F3539         9/17   11:39       37:28
133   Luke Parfait           M10UN          3/4   11:40       37:31
134   Ann Boushie            F4549         7/13   11:43       37:41
135   Chad Burton            M4044        10/13   11:44       37:42
136   Stacy Danford          F4044        13/19   11:50       38:01
137   Jason Bankston         M4549          5/7   11:59       38:32
138   Angela Perez           F5054         3/14   12:01       38:39
139   Karen Miller           F4044        14/19   12:03       38:45
140   Alphonse Coco          M6064          5/7   12:13       39:16
141   Candice Myers          F3539        10/17   12:23       39:48
142   Shannon Ledoux         F3539        11/17   12:30       40:10
143   Jeremy Langlois        M4044        11/13   12:30       40:12
144   Hillary Hooper         F4549         8/13   12:37       40:35
145   Steven Perez           M5559          8/8   12:41       40:47
146   Bjorn Seales           M3034         9/10   12:43       40:52
147   Catina Burton          F4044        15/19   12:43       40:54
148   Kristen Joyce          F4549         9/13   12:46       41:05
149   Brian Rosenthal        M3034        10/10   12:54       41:29
150   Chad Picone            M3539        10/10   13:02       41:53
151   Ginger Mitchell        F5054         4/14   13:04       42:01
152   Donna Johnston         F5054         5/14   13:05       42:04
153   Hannah Adams           F3034          3/8   13:05       42:05
154   Amy Fabre              F3539        12/17   13:14       42:35
155   Brittany Hebert        F3034          4/8   13:17       42:41
156   Holly Watson           F5054         6/14   13:18       42:46
157   Gina Nedwick           F3034          5/8   13:22       42:58
158   Michelle Edelman       F5559          5/7   13:24       43:05
159   Stacy Valenti          F5054         7/14   13:26       43:13
160   Nancy Dessens          F3539        13/17   13:30       43:24
161   Meredith Timberlake    F4549        10/13   13:38       43:51
162   Monique Gioe           F3539        14/17   13:51       44:33
163   Andrea Castro          F2529          6/8   14:03       45:10
164   Alicia Sykes           F3539        15/17   14:03       45:11
165   Melissa Langlois       F3539        16/17   14:09       45:31
166   Michelle Callahan      F5054         8/14   14:20       46:05
167   Jane Thomas            F6569          2/3   14:36       46:56
168   Georgia Cox            F5559          6/7   14:36       46:57
169   Alexandra Bergeron     F2529          7/8   14:39       47:06
170   Martha Roussel         F4549        11/13   14:50       47:43
171   Courtney Sperling      F3034          6/8   14:57       48:05
172   Chris Sperling         M4044        12/13   14:57       48:05
173   Lauren Lee             F4044        16/19   14:57       48:06
174   Nolan Friedrich        M10UN          4/4   14:59       48:12
175   Cheryl Peterson        F5054         9/14   15:05       48:31
176   Aidan Friedrich        M1519        10/10   15:11       48:50
177   Clay Drewes            M6569          1/1   15:11       48:51
178   Kira Friedrich         F5054        10/14   15:11       48:51
179   Susan Williams         F7074          1/1   15:23       49:27
180   Jessie Elizabeth Shifa F3034          7/8   15:36       50:10
181   Rebekah Grommon        F2529          8/8   15:39       50:20
182   Brian Callahan         M6064          6/7   15:43       50:31
183   Dawn Robinson          F5054        11/14   15:43       50:32
184   Sheri Elliott          F4044        17/19   15:43       50:33
185   Derek Elliott          M4549          6/7   15:43       50:34
186   Jerry Robinson         M5054          6/7   15:44       50:37
187   Jamie Bonura           F5559          7/7   15:48       50:48
188   Pam Perry              F6569          3/3   15:48       50:48
189   Janice Cary            F6064          1/2   15:50       50:56
190   Sarah Mayhew           F4044        18/19   15:53       51:04
191   Fred Richissin         M6064          7/7   15:53       51:05
192   Leise Knoepp           F4044        19/19   15:53       51:05
193   Bridget Rohm           F4549        12/13   16:07       51:51
194   Heath Wheeler          M4549          7/7   16:10       51:59
195   Sharla Jarreau         F5054        12/14   16:15       52:16
196   Russell Leblanc        M5054          7/7   16:19       52:29
197   Sally Whitlow          F5054        13/14   16:24       52:45
198   Aimee Doyle            F4549        13/13   16:30       53:04
199   Jen Cabrera            F3539        17/17   16:31       53:07
200   William Minyard        M4044        13/13   16:55       54:23
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201   Dell Pearce            F6064          2/2   17:22       55:52
202   Cody Mannino           F3034          8/8   17:35       56:32
203   Julita Geer            F5054        14/14   20:25     1:05:41
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